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Wednesday   9:30 pm Lanes 25 - 44pin-a-rama
President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 26
Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 35
Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 41
Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 36

        Visit http://257.blackcrate.net
       for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 15 Dino's Sausage 7 2 38 27611 360 0
2 18 Jay-K Lumber 6 3 41 30456 416 4
3 12 Glassy Business 6 3 32½ 29154 396 0
4 5 Graziano Enterprise 6 3 41 28676 364 5
5 14 Pete & Mike 6 3 34½ 26257 289 92
6 19 Excess Storage 5 4 39½ 31679 441 0
7 10 Ellis Chiropractic Group 5 4 43 29396 399 0
8 20 Ava & Wayne 5 4 41 29053 394 38
9 13 DeeAnne & Adana 5 4 33 27616 344 49
10 9 The Auburn 2 5 4 29½ 27441 344 40
11 2 Maurice & Vaughn 5 4 36 26822 322 97
12 11 Matt & Adam 4 5 42 31386 437 0
13 1 Casper Chiropractic 4 5 35 30394 421 0
14 17 Hippos Billiards 4 5 29½ 28878 389 0
15 6 Tiny's Bar & Grill 4 5 29 27054 354 5
16 4 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 3 6 32½ 31118 430 0
17 7 Pomichter's Auto Detailing 3 6 37 28713 370 0
18 3 Megan & Ray 3 6 26 27222 340 50
19 16 Sara & Chad 2 7 41 28873 386 49
20 8 Able's Army 2 7 39 28617 392 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today 18- 1  6-15 13-10  4- 2 19-16 12- 3  9-17  5- 7 20-11 14- 8
Next Week 10- 9  2- 1  8- 7 16-15 18-17  6- 5 12-11 20-19 14-13  4- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Gary Cieslak 268 Adam Nolan 257 Brian Gleitsmann
Scratch Series 749 Adam Nolan 705 Dan Bogdan 691 Steve Bumbolo

Women Scratch Game 247 Adana Tomaino 233 Ava Tomaino 211 Deb Wurz
Scratch Series 600 Ava Tomaino 584 Adana Tomaino 562 Deb Wurz

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 527 Excess Storage 526 Matt & Adam 521 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop
Scratch Series 1506 Excess Storage 1449 Ray Cyr's Pro Shop 1435 Matt & Adam

Men Scratch Game 300 Derek Daniels 300 Terry Daniels 299 Brandon Burmaster
Scratch Series 837 Terry Daniels 824 Brandon Burmaster 783 Matt Service

783 Chuck Adams Jr.

Women Scratch Game 279 Deb Wurz 256 Ava Tomaino 247 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 671 Deb Wurz 663 Sara Catrombone 656 Ava Tomaino
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 202 13364 66 202 149 211 562
Frank Asselta 219 15834 72 189 249 178 616
2 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 32  HDCP=97

Maurice Vines 157 11331 72 140 171 140 451
Vaughn Comon 165 11420 69 161 214 103 478
3 - Megan & Ray  Lane 36  HDCP=50

Megan Houle 142 9405 66 150 122 139 411
Ray Houle 198 13712 69 171 176 158 505
4 - Ray Cyr's Pro Shop  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Jordan Calabrese 199 14387 72 224 170 150 544
Chuck Adams Jr. 231 15946 69 212 214 183 609
5 - Graziano Enterprise  Lane 39  HDCP=5

Nick Houle 169 11690 69 114 144 170 428
John Gamela 195 14059 72 239 177 185 601
6 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 27  HDCP=5

Kirsten Casale 161 11161 69 141 139 188 468
George Casale 193 12802 66 178 213 128 519
7 - Pomichter's Auto Detailing  Lane 40  HDCP=0

Steve Nacewicz 161 8229 51 158 150 166 474
Gary Cieslak 209 14456 69 192 279 159 630
8 - Able's Army  Lane 44  HDCP=0

Able Defreitas 172 8283 48 177 164 130 471
Brandon Burmaster 220 12793 58 0
9 - The Auburn 2  Lane 37  HDCP=40

Chad Jennings 165 11947 72 108 198 159 465
Mike Mrowka 179 11865 66 165 158 208 531
10 - Ellis Chiropractic Group  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 218 15050 69 238 170 247 655
Pauline Cieslak 181 11951 66 177 202 180 559
11 - Matt & Adam  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Matt Service 218 15717 72 236 169 170 575
Adam Nolan 219 13828 63 266 268 215 749
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 35  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 190 13686 72 225 176 165 566
Bernie Tomaino 206 14898 72 201 180 168 549
13 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 29  HDCP=49

DeeAnne Tomaino 162 11688 72 146 138 151 435
Adana Tomaino 182 13111 72 160 177 247 584
14 - Pete & Mike  Lane 43  HDCP=92

Pete Lopez 125 8659 69 95 108 124 327
Mike Pedone 164 11815 72 172 148 141 461
15 - Dino's Sausage  Lane 28  HDCP=0

Mike Lisi 182 13158 72 157 130 150 437
Cory Foley 178 12824 72 140 211 212 563
16 - Sara & Chad  Lane 34  HDCP=49

Sara Catrombone 189 13636 72 208 194 157 559
Chad Lebert 197 12429 63 a187 a187 a187 561
17 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Pat Pimpinella 185 12255 66 157 206 202 565
Dan Bogdan 204 14139 69 244 216 245 705
18 - Jay-K Lumber  Lane 25  HDCP=4

Steve Bumbolo 211 14804 70 202 245 244 691
Brian Gleitsmann 205 14820 72 214 109 257 580
19 - Excess Storage  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Derek Daniels 221 15273 69 231 236 192 659
Terry J. Daniels 220 13883 63 0
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 41  HDCP=38

Ava Tomaino 191 13787 72 233 183 184 600
Wayne Perrigo 203 14621 72 235 235 202 672

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ron Adams bk220 0 680 3 279 680 279 680 0 0
Steve Beach bk198 1 567 3 215 567 216 570 0 0
Eric Bennett bk208 0 1064 6 191 539 191 539 0 0
Steve Bennett 203 0 2445 12 225 643 225 643 0 0
Chris Bombace 212 0 1914 9 243 683 244 686 235 205 243 683 686
Carlene Calkins bk207 0 1103 6 225 594 225 594 0 0
Ed Cichello bk179 18 1042 6 193 538 211 592 0 0
Mike Derby bk195 4 609 3 222 609 226 621 0 0
Matt Hensel bk197 2 500 3 172 500 174 506 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 1169 6 212 627 215 636 0 0
Bret Miner 221 0 1991 9 300 815 300 815 0 0
Peter Podagrosi bk215 0 622 3 229 622 229 622 202 191 229 622 622
Andy Rafferty bk211 0 1322 6 238 670 238 670 0 0
Tom Ressler bk202 0 1323 6 268 682 268 682 0 0
Bryan Rondeau bk221 0 1386 6 264 699 264 699 0 0
Marie Ruffing bk191 8 1172 6 234 612 242 636 0 0
Bobby Springer 190 9 410 3 148 410 157 437 0 0
Andy Stark 208 0 1873 9 256 690 264 714 0 0
Mike Stefanski bk168 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 231
Derek Daniels 221
Brandon Burmaster 220
Terry Daniels 220
Frank Asselta 219
Adam Nolan 219
Matt Service 218
Ron Cieslak 218
Steve Bumbolo 211
Gary Cieslak 209
Bernie Tomaino 206
Brian Gleitsmann 205
Dan Bogdan 204
Wayne Perrigo 203
Deb Wurz 202
Jordan Calabrese 199
Ray Houle 198
Chad Lebert 197
John Gamela 195
George Casale 193

Ava Tomaino 191
Chris Boykin 190
Sara Catrombone 189
Pat Pimpinella 185
Mike Lisi 182
Adana Tomaino 182
Pauline Cieslak 181
Mike Mrowka 179
Cory Foley 178
Able Defreitas 172
Nick Houle 169
Chad Jennings 165
Vaughn Comon 165
Mike Pedone 164
DeeAnne Tomaino 162
Kirsten Casale 161
Steve Nacewicz 161
Maurice Vines 157
Megan Houle 142
Pete Lopez 125
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